BAKKAFROST P/F

BAKKAFROST P/F
ISIN: FO0000000179  WKN:

Overview

2024/05/02 22:26:33

Price
54.65 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-1.61% (-0.89)

FO0000000179
BAKKA
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

3,413 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

54.45 EUR (100)
54.85 EUR (100)
55.60 EUR
55.60 EUR
54.30 EUR
55.5426 EUR
55.10306 EUR
409

22,537.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202355837,257594662,257594286,257594040,257595230,257595023,171496815,171505684,171505686,202355830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FO0000000179&ID_NOTATION=156329845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=585d370dadb195d7ac3ae8d5d62ffa15397ce11b50bdab0dc32d034f0c8706b5&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=73a584c8daa9fcb89&time=1714775103&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb6fd9d022975b6a240587a041d70a5a93b912080f0be16fcac34f0cdcf4496e&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ca2ae8618d6f6cebd&time=1714775103&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0240c0cbdd1891b9b6f983a6739ade0872b2a04ca26bc3e298882afc0b5afd16&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=13a23c1de45c62930&time=1714775103&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74db7f486e840dab0266e1ab0a21d2416796692f6c1677187c8bad33a87ee65b&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dec502b82b0491220&time=1714775103&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdb8478df490a83b52ef42cb41ab5c9b89269c3105ff1cf5b2a27776316641f0&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=00786f2d3b438b168&time=1714775103&tool=RSC

BAKKAFROST P/F

Details

2024/05/02 22:26:33
Price

54.65 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-1.61% (-0.89)

FO0000000179
BAKKA
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

3,413 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 54.45 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 54.85 EUR (100)
Open 55.60 EUR
High 55.60 EUR
Low 54.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 55.5426 EUR
VWAP 55.10306 EUR
Volume (pcs) 409
Trading volume 22,537.15
Number of trades 10
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +26.34% -13.73% -17.45%
Perf (abs.) +11.33 -8.65 -11.49
Beta 0.53 0.55 0.57
Volatility  30.29 35.05 37.57

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Date

2024/
05/02

2024/
05/02

2024/
05/02

2024/
05/02

2024/

Time

22:26

16:04

08:10

16:20

08:07

Price

54.65 EUR

54.70 EUR

55.95 EUR

650.75 NOK

55.60 EUR

56.22 EUR (167)
57.39 EUR (541)
53.34 EUR (678)
51.78 EUR (752)
59.90 EUR (2024/03/21)
46.00 EUR (2024/01/17)
65.00 EUR (2023/05/25)
39.18 EUR (2023/10/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 10
0.00 11
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=156329845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=134070394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132890041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36480835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36480835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424222

BAKKAFROST P/F

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/02

2024/
05/02

2024/
05/02

2024/
04/30

2024/
05/02

2024/
05/02

08:18 55.20 EUR 0.00

14:39 645.50 NOK 4.32

21:41 61.01USD 0.01

08:10 54.90 EUR 0.00

08:32 55.15 EUR 0.00

34
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133025259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=134611932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132886116

BAKKAFROST P/F

Company profile

Company Logo

17/
BAKKAFROST

Contact Details
BAKKAFROST P/F

Bakkavegur 9 - 625 Glyvrar
Telefon: +298-405-000

Fax: +298-405-009

E-mail: bakkafrost@bakkafrost.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Johan Regin
Jacobsen

Hagni Dahl
Jakobsen

Odd Eliasen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Runi Hansen
Einar Wathne

Annika
Frederiksberg

Guorio Hgjgaard

Teitur
Samuelsen

Jystein Blaka
Sandvik

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:bakkafrost@bakkafrost.com
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